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CIJ MEET LUX 2025
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 14 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
08/03/2025 - 16:00 Results Final
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BAESCHNITT, Jarno 05 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 3:56.55 805 MR
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:26.33 29.71 250m: 2:26.71 30.23 350m: 3:27.45 30.57

100m: 56.62 29.68 200m: 1:56.48 30.15 300m: 2:56.88 30.17 400m: 3:56.55 29.10

2. HENRIONNET, Tom 04 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 3:57.72 793
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:25.84 29.55 250m: 2:26.22 30.41 350m: 3:27.96 31.05

100m: 56.29 29.17 200m: 1:55.81 29.97 300m: 2:56.91 30.69 400m: 3:57.72 29.76

3. EICHLER, Adrian 03 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:00.02 770
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:27.31 30.02 250m: 2:27.46 30.18 350m: 3:29.20 31.17

100m: 57.29 29.76 200m: 1:57.28 29.97 300m: 2:58.03 30.57 400m: 4:00.02 30.82

4. HEINZE, Diego Alfons 07 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 4:02.26 749
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:27.72 30.20 250m: 2:29.35 30.83 350m: 3:32.11 31.26

100m: 57.52 29.80 200m: 1:58.52 30.80 300m: 3:00.85 31.50 400m: 4:02.26 30.15

5. LEN, Maksym 07 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 4:04.96 725
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:29.74 31.15 250m: 2:32.02 31.06 350m: 3:35.23 31.39

100m: 58.59 30.40 200m: 2:00.96 31.22 300m: 3:03.84 31.82 400m: 4:04.96 29.73

6. WERNER, Jakob 06 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 4:10.39 678
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:28.85 30.39 250m: 2:31.34 31.17 350m: 3:37.06 33.46

100m: 58.46 30.27 200m: 2:00.17 31.32 300m: 3:03.60 32.26 400m: 4:10.39 33.33

7. WINKELMANN, Moritz 05 SG Bayer 4:14.81 644
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:31.09 31.68 250m: 2:36.11 32.63 350m: 3:42.26 33.06

100m: 59.41 30.82 200m: 2:03.48 32.39 300m: 3:09.20 33.09 400m: 4:14.81 32.55

8. GATT, Thomas 06 Neptunes 4:15.22 641
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:32.25 32.35 250m: 2:37.95 33.01 350m: 3:44.00 32.97

100m: 59.90 31.37 200m: 2:04.94 32.69 300m: 3:11.03 33.08 400m: 4:15.22 31.22

9. HOFMANN, Felix 05 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:15.36 640
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:31.75 32.39 250m: 2:37.55 32.83 350m: 3:44.38 33.41

100m: 59.36 31.02 200m: 2:04.72 32.97 300m: 3:10.97 33.42 400m: 4:15.36 30.98

10. VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:16.57 631
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:33.30 32.54 250m: 2:39.55 33.10 350m: 3:45.15 32.42

100m: 1:00.76 31.88 200m: 2:06.45 33.15 300m: 3:12.73 33.18 400m: 4:16.57 31.42


